Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thalia Richards - (1151508) - Leander SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

10/06/18
20/05/18
19/05/19
17/11/18
23/09/17
21/07/19
30/09/18
24/09/16
17/12/16
05/07/15
06/12/15
26/09/15
27/09/14
13/07/14
11/01/14
26/10/13

Date

21/07/19
19/05/19
17/11/18
30/09/18
10/06/18
20/05/18
23/09/17

Meet

Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018

Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet

Leander Club Championships

Wandsworth Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Wandsworth Club Championships
Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
Cranleigh ASC Summer Meet
Leander Club Championships

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018
Dulwich Dolphins Sprint Meet 2018
Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships

Venue

Beckenham
Woking
Cranleigh
London
Dulwich
Waterlooville
Walton-on-Thames
Epsom
Fullwell Cross
Beckenham
Woking
Epsom
Epsom
Wandsworth
Guildford

Epsom

Venue

Waterlooville
Cranleigh

London
Walton-on-Thames
Beckenham
Woking

Dulwich
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Club Swam Under Level

Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Wandsworth 4
Leander 3
Leander 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
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Club Swam Under Level

Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 4
Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Wandsworth 4
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45.76 151 F 1712/16 LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet Fullwell Cross Wandsworth 3
44.66 162 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4
51.89 103 F 06/12/15 Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet Woking Wandsworth 3
53.77 93 F 26/09/15 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4
51.43 106 H 05/07/15 Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015 Beckenham 3
59.70 68 F 27/09/14 Wandsworth Club Championships Epsom Wandsworth 4
1:00.16 66 F 13/07/14 ~ Wandsworth SC Summer Mini Gala 2014 Wandsworth Wandsworth 4
1:05.79 50 H 11/01/14 Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet Guildford Wandsworth 3
1:09.57 43 F 26/10/13 Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013 Epsom Wandsworth 4
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